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Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

2011 Tuning Oversight Council for Engineering and Science

(TOCES)

Members

Institutional Representatives

Chair - James K. Nelson, Jr., Ph.D., P.E.
Dean, College of Engineering and Computer Science
The University of Texas at Tyler

3900 University Blvd.

Tyler, TX 75799

(903) 566-7040

JKNelson@uttyler.edu

Co-Chair - Linda W. Crow, Ed.D. (Biology)
Professor and Chair of Biology

Lone Star College-Montgomery

3200 College Park Drive

Conroe, TX 77384

(936) 273-7032

Icrow@lonestar.edu

Lennine Bashiri (Biomedical Eng — Co-Chair)
Instructor

South Texas College

3201 W. Pecan Blvd.

McAllen, TX 78502

(956) 872-2237

Isbashiri@southtexascollege.edu

Maria G. Benavides, Ph.D. (Chemistry)
Assistant Professor of Chemistry

University of Houston-Downtown

Department of Natural Sciences

One Main Street

Houston, TX 77002

(713) 221-8170

BenavidesMar@uhd.edu

Leonidas Bleris, Ph.D. (Biomedical Eng)
Assistant Professor

Department of Bioengineering

The University of Texas at Dallas

800 W. Campbell Rd

Richardson, TX 75080

(972) 883-5785

Bleris@utdallas.edu

Richard Bowers, Ph.D. (Chemical Eng)
Dean of Math and Sciences

Weatherford College

225 College Park Dr.

Weatherford, TX 76086

(817) 598-6378

rbowers@wc.edu

Stacie Brown, Ph.D. (Biology)
Senior Lecturer

Department of Biology

Texas State University

601 University Drive

San Marcos, TX 78666

(512) 245-2178

Sb69@txstate.edu

Jerrod A. Butcher, Ph.D. (Biology)
Instructor of Biology

Alvin Community College

3110 Mustang Road

Alvin, TX 77511

(281) 756-5671
jbutcher@alvincollege.edu
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Institutional Representatives (continued)

John Chisholm, Ph.D. (Chemical Eng)
Assistant Dean, College of Engineering

Texas A&M University-Kingsville

700 University Blvd.

Kingsville, TX 78363-8202

(361) 593-4474

chisholm@tamuk.edu

Ting Chen, Ph.D.
Instructional Assistant Professor
Research Assistant Professor
Academic Advising Coordinator
Department of Biomedical Engineering
Cullen College of Engineering
University of Houston

3605 Cullen Blvd, Room 2018
Houston, TX 77204-5060

(832) 842-8887
tchen23@central.uh.edu

Cheng-Jen "Charles" Chuong, Ph.D.
(Biomedical Eng)

Professor

The University of Texas at Arlington

P.O. Box 19019

Arlington, TX 76019-0019

(817) 272-2052

chuong@uta.edu

Charlene Cole (Biomedical Eng)
Chair, Department of Life Sciences
Tarrant County Community College NE
Department of Life Sciences

828 Harwood Road

Hurst, TX 78054

(817) 515-6340
charlene.cole@tccd.edu

John C. Criscione, M.D., Ph.D.
(Biomedical Eng — Chair)

Associate Professor of Biomedical Engineering
Department of Biomedical Engineering

Texas A&M University

3120 TAMUS

College Station, TX 77843-3131

(979) 845-5428

JCCriscione@tamu.edu

Harvinder Singh Gill, Ph.D. (Biomedical Eng)
Assistant Professor

Department of Chemical Engineering

Texas Tech University

6th and Canton

Mail Stop 3121

Lubbock, TX 79409-3121

(806) 742-3682

Harvinder.gill@ttu.edu

Michael Gyamerah, Ph.D. (Chemical Eng)
Associate Professor, Department of Chemical
Engineering

Prairie View A&M University

P.O. Box 519 MS 2500

Prairie View, TX 77446

(936) 261-9408

migyamerah@pvamu.edu

Jonda Halcomb, Ph.D. (Biology)
Dean, Division of Arts and Sciences

Del Mar College

101 Baldwin Boulevard

Corpus Christi, TX 78404

(361) 698-1218

jhalcomb@delmar.edu
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Institutional Representatives (continued)

James Holste, Ph.D. (Chemical Eng — Chair)
Professor

Department of Chemical Engineering

Texas A&M University

200 Jack E. Brown Building

MS 3122

College Station, TX 77843-3122

(979) 845-3384

j-holste@tamu.edu

Catherine E. Hagen Howard, Ph.D. (Chemical
Eng)

Professor of Chemical and Biological Sciences
Texarkana College

Natural Sciences

2500 N. Robison Rd.

Texarkana, TX 75599

(903) 838-4541 x3285
Catherine.howard@texarkanacollege.edu

Lee Hughes, Ph.D. (Biology - Chair)
Assistant Professor

UNT Department of Biological Sciences
University of North Texas

1155 Union Circle #305220

Denton, TX 76203

(940) 565-4137

Ihughes@unt.edu

Arif Karim, Ph.D. (Chemical Eng)
Associate Professor of Chemistry

Austin Community College

Riverside Campus

1020 Grove Boulevard

Austin, TX 78741

(512) 223-6047

akarim@austincc.edu

Genaro Lopez, Ph.D. (Biology)
Professor

The University of Texas at Brownsville/
Texas Southmost College

80 Fort Brown, LHSB 2.814a
Brownsville, TX 78520-4993

(956) 882-5044
Genaro.Lopez@utb.edu

Connie Russell (Biology)
Department of Biology

Angelo State University

San Angelo, TX 76909

(325) 486-
Connie.Russell@angelo.edu

Prakash Nair, Ph.D. (Chemistry)
Chair, Natural and Physical Sciences
Northwest Vista College

3535 North Ellison Drive

San Antonio, TX 78251

(210) 486-4397

pnair2@alamo.edu

Michael Nikolaou, Ph.D. (Chemical Eng)
Professor of Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering
Department of Biomedical Engineering

Cullen College of Engineering

University of Houston

S222 Engineering Building 1

Houston, TX 77204

(713) 743-4309

Nikolaou@uh.edu

B. Scott Nunez, Ph.D. (Biology)
Instructor

Lee College

P.O. Box 818

Baytown, TX 77522-0818

(832) 556-4510

bnunez@lee.edu

Joo L. Ong, Ph.D. (Biomedical Eng)
UTSA Distinguished Professor and Chair
The University of Texas at San Antonio
Department of Biomedical Engineering

One UTSA Circle

San Antonio, TX 78249

(210) 458-7149

anson.ong@utsa.edu
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Institutional Representatives (continued)

Patrice Parsons, Ph.D. (Biomedical Eng)
Professor

Grayson Community College

6101 Grayson Dr. (HWY 691)

Denison, TX 75020

(903) 415-2557

parsonsp@grayson.edu

Lynda Peebles, Ph.D. (Chemistry)
Senior Lecturer

Texas Woman'’s University

Department of Chemistry and Physics
P.O. Box 425859

Denton, TX 76204

(940) 898-2556

Ipeebles@twu.edu

Michael Poehl (Chemical Eng)
Lecturer

The University of Texas at Austin

The Department of Chemical Engineering
1 University Station, C0400

Austin, TX 78712

(512) 292-9111

hornzup@sbcglobal.net

Steve Rathbone (Chemical Eng — Co-chair)
Chemistry

Blinn College

230 Science Building

Bryan, TX 77805

(979) 209-7262

srathbone@blinn.edu

Peyton C. Richmond, Ph.D. (Chemical Eng)
Associate Professor

Lamar University

Dan Smith Department of Chemical Engineering

P.O. Box 10053

Beaumont, TX 77710

(409) 880-2147

peyton.richmond@lamar.edu

Marisela Rodriguez (Biology — Co-Chair)
Instructor, Natural Sciences Department

Laredo Community College

West End Washington St.

Laredo, TX 78040

(956) 763-6118

marisela.rodriguez@laredo.edu

Steven Salvato (Chemistry)
Professor - Chemistry

Central Texas College

6200 West Central Texas Expwy
Killeen, TX 76549

(254) 526-1881
Steven.Salvato@ctcd.edu

Chandeshwar Sharma, Ph.D. (Biomedical Eng)
Instructor, Coleman College for Health Sciences

Houston Community College

1900 Pressler Street

Houston, TX 77030

(713) 718-7250

chandeshwar.sharma@hccs.edu

Joe Studer, Ph.D. (Chemistry)
South Texas College

Chemistry Instructor

3201 W. Pecan Blvd

McAllen, TX 78501

(956) 207-9386
studer@southtexascollege.edu

James Tunnell, Ph.D. (Biomedical Eng)
Assistant Professor, Undergraduate Advisor

The University of Texas at Austin

Biomedical Engineering, Cockrell School of Engineering
1 University Station, C0800

Austin, TX 78712

(512) 232-2110

jtunnell@mail.utexas.edu

Mark Vaughn, Ph.D. (Chemical Eng)
Associate Professor

Department of Chemical Engineering

Texas Tech University

P.O. Box 43121

Lubbock, TX 79401

(806) 742-0451

mark.vaughn@ttu.edu

Amy Vickers (Chemistry)
Professor of Chemistry

Cisco College

717 E. Industrial Blvd.

Abilene, TX 79602

(325) 794-4429
amy.vickers@cisco.edu
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Institutional Representatives (continued)

Chris Wild (Chemistry — Co-Chair)
Professor

San Jacinto College Central

8060 Spencer Hwy

Pasadena, TX 77505

(805) 298-0054
Christopher.Wild@sjcd.edu

Darren Williams, Ph.D. (Chemistry - Chair)
Associate Professor of Chemistry

Sam Houston State University

Department of Chemistry

Box 2117

Huntsville, TX 77341

(936) 294-1532

williams@shsu.edu

Bobby L. Wilson, Ph.D. (Chemistry)
Professor, Department of Chemistry

Texas Southern University

3100 Cleburne

Houston, TX 77004

(713) 313-7452

Wilson_bl@tsu.edu

James Zech, Ph.D. (Biology)
Professor of Biology

Sul Ross State University

Box C-64, Dept. of Biology

Alpine, TX 79832

(432) 837-8114
jzech@sulross.edu
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Student Representatives

Lava Banjara (Biomedical Eng)
Undergraduate student in BS/BIOL MS/BME Program
The University of Texas at Arlington

ERB-233

500 UTA Blvd., Bioengineering Dept.

University of Texas at Arlington

Arlington, TX 76019

(817) 272-2249

lava.banjara@mavs.uta.edu

Sanaa Drif (Chemical Eng)
Undergraduate student in Chemical Engineering
Texas A&M University-Kingsville

700 University Blvd.

Kingsville, TX 78363-8202

(361) 558-3405

sanaadrif@gmail.com

Andrew Mark (Chemistry)
Undergraduate student in Biotechnology
University of Houston-Downtown

18402 Bent EIm Drive

Spring, TX 77388

(281) 787-6973

Amark.hou@yahoo.com

Austin B. Osmanski (Biology)
Undergraduate student in Biology
Angelo State University

6046 Winners Circle

San Angelo, Texas 76904-9369
(325) 651-9777
aosmanski@angelo.edu

Coordinating Board Staff Committee Liaisons

Reinold Cornelius, Ph.D. (Biomedical Eng)
Program Director

Academic Affairs and Research

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, Texas 78752

(512) 427-6156

reinold.cornelius@thecb.state.tx.us

Duane Hiller (Chemical Eng)

Program Director

Academic Affairs and Research Career Technical Programs
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, Texas 78752

(512) 427-6440

duane.hiller@thecb.state.tx.us

Suzanne Pickens (Biology)

Program Director

Academic Research and Grant Programs
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, Texas 78752

(512) 427-6240
suzanne.pickens@thecb.state.tx.us

Melinda Valdez-Ellis, Ed.D. (Chemistry)
Associate Program Director

Academic Planning and Policy

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, Texas 78752

(512) 427-6115
melinda.valdez@thecb.state.tx.us
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Coordinating Board Staff

David W. Gardner, Ph.D.

Deputy Commissioner

Academic Planning and Policy

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, TX 78752

(512) 427-6155
david.gardner@thecb.state.tx.us

Mary E. Smith, Ph.D.

Assistant Deputy Commissioner

Academic Planning and Policy

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, TX 78752

(512) 427-6213
mary.smith@thecb.state.tx.us

MacGregor Stephenson, 1.D., Ph.D.
Assistant Commissioner

Academic Affairs and Research

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, TX 78752

(512) 427-6520
macgregor.stephenson@thecb.state.tx.us

Kevin Lemoine, Ph.D.

Deputy Assistant Commissioner

Academic Affairs and Research

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, TX 78752

(512) 427-6226
kevin.lemoine@thecb.state.tx.us

Nina B. Wright

Director of Development, THECB

Executive Director, College for All Texans Foundation
Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, TX 78752

(512) 427-6233

nina.wright@thecb.state.tx.us

Debbie B. Rodriguez

Program Specialist

Academic Planning and Policy

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, TX 78752

(512) 427-6547
debbie.rodriguez@thecb.state.tx.us

Sarah Rondinelli

Administrative Assistant

Academic Planning and Policy

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
1200 East Anderson Lane

Austin, TX 78752

(512) 427-6314

(512) 427-6127 (fax)
sarah.rondinelli@thecb.state.tx.us
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